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WILMETTE LIFE

October 11, 1934

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

‘NORTH SHORE
RENTAL BARGAINS

Brick and stone, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and
extra lavatory, H. W. heat. ...... $90
Brick, 3 bedrooms, 1 bath and extra
lavatory, H. W. heat, 2-car gar. . $85
Stone and Timber, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths
and extra lavatory, 2-car garage ..$100

Frame Colonial, 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2-

car garage, sleeping porch. ... .$125
Modern English, 5 bedrooms, 2 baths,
sleeping ‘poreh.: = = 0 v $125

R. B. WHITAKER CO.

8§41 Elm St. Phone 3250
WINNETKA
Open Week Days 9 to 9.
97LTN23-1tc

Rental Reductions

for Late Season

N. E. WINN., ATTRACTIVELY RE-
modeled 9 rms., 3. baths, H. W. ht.

Large yard and gar. Reduced to $90.

2 BLOCKS FROM SCHL. MODERN
brick 6 rms., 1% tile baths, H. W_ ht.

2-car att, gar. Reduced to $70.

Mrs. Fuller & Wm. Pickard

746 Elm St. Winnetka 3603
9TLTN23-1te

: > 6 Y I\
WINNETKA HOME
ATTRACTIVE BRICK COLONIAL.

oil ht., 2 tile baths, 1 with shower stall
adjoining Master bedrm., liv. rm. 15x28.
Large lot. 2-car gar. Exceptional offer-
ing at $115. o
7 g
R. M. JOHNSTON & CO.

340 Linden Ave. Wilmette 441
YTLTN23-11p

E. WINNETKA—MODERN GEORGIAN

Colonial, 4 bdrms., 3 baths, 2-car gar.
Oil ht. Close to schools and transp. $175
per mo. Call Mrs, Mead.

THE BILLS REALTY, Inc.

529 Davis St.,, Evanston

Wilmette 3740
97LTN23—1((_-

a0

Gre. 1166

6 rm. modern brick house ; :
8 rm. house, garage, transp. ....... 369
6 rm. heated apt., decorated 245

C. H. BRETHOLD Wil. 65

9TLTN23-1tp

FOR RENT OR SALE—3% RM. BUN-

galow, glazed porch. 530 Exmoor Ra.,

Kenilworth, Apply 626 Wayland -Ave.,
Kenilworth. Call Kenilworth 3425.

9TLTN23-1te

6 ROOMS $60
Wilmette house close to schools and
transp., oil heat, garage, stove. Refer.
Flood, Wilmette 608. ITLTN23-1te

SMALL COTTAGE, GARAGE AT-

tached. Adults only. 1211 23rd St.,
Wilmette. Phone Glenview 106-M. $16
month. Y7L TN23-1tp

FOR RENT $35. 5 ROOM HOME, MOD-

ern. Possession now. F. Pavlik, Jr.,
1332 Forest Ave., Wilmette. 97TLTN23-1tp
6 ROOMS STEAM HEATED ON SCOTT

Ave. Rent reasonable, Phone Glencoe
498, 97L23-1tp

OR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES
CHOICE WINNETKA HOME BEAL.
furnished, 4 master bdrms., 3 baths,
servant and chauffeur quarters, oil ht.,
3-car gar. Acre of ground. Investment
over $100,000. Will rent ¢ mo. or longer
at §150 per mo. Call Mrs. Wakeman.

THE BILLS REALTY, Ine.

529 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1136 Wilmette 3740
9SLTN23-1tc¢
IST TO MAY 1ST—8 LROOM
house. 3 baths, oil steam ht.
Apply 714 Central Ave., Wil.
9SLTN23-1tc

NOV.
furn,

2-car gar.

or phone Wilmette 1790.

FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES

BARBER SHOP IN FINE HIGH CLASS
building in business section. Near
transp. 2 chairs and other modern
equipment. - Kroll & Smith, Agents, 424
Linden Ave. Phone Wilmette 500.
104LTN21-tfc

FOR SALE—HOUSES
I AM MOVING TO CALIFORNIA,
want a quick sale on my charming Col.
house on which I spared no cost in bldg.
6 lge. rooms, 2 sunparlors, slpg. porch, 3rd
floor could be finished if desired. Cabots-
Quilt insulation. $75 year to heat entire

house, East side. Near schools and
transp. $8,000 mtge., for 15 yrs. Price
$10,500. Phone Winnetka 3722.

11LTN23-1tc
CHOICE SMALL HOME ON THE

lake. Modern English brick and stone,
5 bdrms., 2 baths, ex. lav., oil ht.‘ 2-car
att, gar. Attractive price for immed-

“iate sale or 2-year lease. Call Mrs. Mead.

THE BILLS REALTY, Inc.

529 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Cire. 1166 Wilmette 3740

| Winn,

For Sale or For Rent

WILMETTE
1000 Chestnut St. Lovely 9 rm.,
3 bath home. Must sacrifice,
GLENCOE
1053 Skokie Ridge Drive. At-
tractive white Georgian Colonial,
9 rms., 4 baths. ’
HIGHLAND PARK
2368 N. Deere Park Drive. Beaut.
Eng. 8 rm., 3 bath home. Lake
privileges. Outstanding bargain.

ASK TO SEE OUR PREFERRED

PROPERTIES—A WIDE SELEC-

TION—ALL SIZES AND PRICES—
EVANSTON TO WAUKEGAN.,

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

LEADERSHIP SINCE 1855

522 Davis Street, Evanston
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855

523 Park Drive, Kenilworth
Kenilworth 4785 Rogers Park 6151

346 Park Avenue, Glencoe
Glencoe 1554 : Briargate 1855
111LTN23-1tc

SACRIFICE

AN ENGLISH BRICK RES. CONTAIN-

111LTN23-1tc |

ing living, dining and recreation rooms,
den, kitchen, lavatory, four hedrooms,
and two baths, with attached doubls
garage and deck above. Brick and Lime-
stone with Slate-proof, copper gutters
and downspouts, Roekwool insulation,
steel casement windows with violet ray
glass and roll Screens, vapor (oil) heat
with concealed radiation. A thirty
thousand dollar house must now be sold
for $16,000. Ask for Mr. Peistor.

THE BILLS REALTY, Inc.

529 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Gre. 1166 Wilmette 3740
IILTN23-1te
7 RM,, 21 BA. COL. HOUSE ON 80 F'T.

ravine lo. 211 Franklin Rd., Glencoe.
Cost $29,000. New owner sells for $14,000.

$13,000 CASH—$15,000 TERMS—BUYS

10 rm., 3 ba. house 607 Willow Rd.,
H. W. ht. Lge. slpg. porch, deep
lot. Inside shows former $27,000 value.

9 MODERN HOUSES IN WIL., KENIL.

and WINN. for sale at market prices.
These attractive properties will be sold
or traded for choice smaller 7 or 8§ rm.
hses. or vacent in Shore Towns.

F. WANNER, EXCL. AGT,, 19 S. LaSalle.
State 5111 or Kenilworth 5111.
. 111L23-1tp

A g
AMONG THE TREES
This beautiful home of English design
at 299 Vernon Avenue, Glencoe is an
outstanding purchase. 10 rooms, 3 baths,
library, powder-room, master bedroom
23 ft. long and colored-tile bath with

separate shower stall, Ship’s cabin
bedroom with built-in bunk for boy’s
bedroom. Artistically decorated and

ready for occupancy,
tion by appointment,
OWNER WILL RENT

QUINLAN & TYSON, Inc.

1571 Sherman Avenue, Univ. 2600
111LT1\'23i17t§

STUCCO HOUSE—1226 MAPLE AV B,

Wilmette. 6 rms., enclosed sun porch,
s'eeping porch. All rms. heated. H W.
ht. Separate Pittsburgh Hot Water
heater. Tile bath and shower. Shower
toilet and laundry in basement. Oak
floors; curtains and shades first class
condition and up to-date; lot 50x170 ;
2-car gar.; paved alley ; fine lawn, trees,
shrubs, flowers, ete.: all taxes paid ;
ready to move in. Price $9,500. Title
guaranteed; have a $12,000 owners’
policy from C. T. & T. Co. See owner.
1537 Washington Ave. Wilmette, or
phone Wilmette 1994, 111LTN23-4tc

Owner Will Sacrifice
ATTRACTIVE 7 RM. E. KEN. HOME,
on well wooded 7; ft. lot; 2-car gar.
A real bargain at $10,500.
MILTON E. REID CO.
601 Lake Ave, Wilmetts 771
111L'TN23-iic

Open for inspec-

I AM MOVING EAST

AND WILL SELL MY ATTRACT. NEW
Eng. brick hse; for $1,000 over 1st mtg.
8 lge. rms., 2 tile bs. and lav. Libr. El_ec.
refrig., new stove. Splendid kitchen with
ventilating fan. Oil for heat and domestic
water. 3rd fir. can be finished. 2-car
gar. with overhead doors. Lge. wooded
lot. 15-year mtge. Price $16,000. Call
Greenleaf 8885 or Winnetka 3603.
: 111LTN23-1tc

DAVENPORT AND CHAIRS, $20. BED-
room suite—bed, dresser, vanity, chair,
mah., $35. 2 steel beds, wire spring,
mattress, brown, $10. End table, $2.
Dav. table, $5. 1 smoker, mah., $3. 1
dresser, $6. 1 chest, $5. Breakfast suite
—4 chairs with leather seats, green and
red, $15. Baby bed and high chair, $5.
Mah. chair, $15. 2 lamps, $2. 9x12 rug,
$7. 6x8 rug, $3. Sewing machine, $6.

720 Elm St., Winnetka 2480,
129LTN23-1tp

WE CAN NOW OFFER FOR LESS

than the original 1st mortgage, at-
tractive 8 rm., brick Colonial home, on
well landscaped wooded lot. Near trans-
portation and lake. Inspection and pri-e
upon request.

SMART & GOLEE, Inc.
1564 Sherman Ave. Universityv 0283
111LTN23-1tce

WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES

WANT HOUSE IN WINNETKA OR
Kenilworth—7 or 8 rms., or ¢ large rms. ;
modern ; east side preferred. Will con-
sider Indian Hill section. Prefer $12,000
to $16,000. List your house. F. Wanner.
State 5111 or Kenilworth 5111,
113L23-1tp
WANTED KENILWORTH HOME OF
4 or 5 bedrooms convenient to Kenil-
worth school. Not over $25,000. Might
consider ‘similar home in the country
within easy driving distance of the
shore. Write A-198, Box 40, Wilmette,
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